
Level total xp xp diff total xp xp diff total xp xp diff total xp xp diff

1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

2 1,500          1,500      1,750          1,750      2,000          2,000      2,250          2,250      

3 3,000          1,500      3,500          1,750      4,000          2,000      4,500          2,250      

4 6,000          3,000      7,000          3,500      8,000          4,000      9,000          4,500      

5 12,000        6,000      14,000        7,000      16,000        8,000      18,000        9,000      

6 24,000        12,000    28,000        14,000    32,000        16,000    36,000        18,000    

7 48,000        24,000    56,000        28,000    64,000        32,000    72,000        36,000    

8 72,000        24,000    84,000        28,000    96,000        32,000    109,000      36,000    

9 100,000      28,000    116,000      32,000    132,000      36,000    149,000      40,000    

10 135,000      35,000    156,000      40,000    177,000      45,000    199,000      50,000    

11 190,000      55,000    216,000      60,000    247,000      70,000    279,000      80,000    

12 260,000      70,000    301,000      85,000    347,000      100,000  394,000      115,000  

13 330,000      70,000    386,000      85,000    447,000      100,000  509,000      115,000  

14 400,000      70,000    471,000      85,000    547,000      100,000  624,000      115,000  

15 470,000      70,000    556,000      85,000    647,000      100,000  739,000      115,000  

16 540,000      70,000    641,000      85,000    747,000      100,000  854,000      115,000  

17 610,000      70,000    726,000      85,000    847,000      100,000  969,000      115,000  

18 680,000      70,000    811,000      85,000    947,000      100,000  1,084,000  115,000  

19 750,000      70,000    896,000      85,000    1,047,000  100,000  1,199,000  115,000  

20 820,000      70,000    981,000      85,000    1,147,000  100,000  1,314,000  115,000  

Level total xp xp diff total xp xp diff total xp xp diff

1 0 0 0 0 0 0

2 2,500          2,500      2,750          2,750      3,000          3,000      

3 5,000          2,500      5,500          2,750      6,000          3,000      

4 10,000        5,000      11,000        5,500      12,000        6,000      

5 20,000        10,000    22,000        11,000    24,000        12,000    

6 40,000        20,000    44,000        22,000    48,000        24,000    

7 65,000        25,000    72,000        28,000    78,000        30,000    

8 95,000        30,000    112,000      40,000    123,000      45,000    

9 135,000      40,000    162,000      50,000    183,000      60,000    

10 190,000      55,000    227,000      65,000    258,000      75,000    

11 285,000      95,000    317,000      90,000    348,000      90,000    

12 385,000      100,000  437,000      120,000  453,000      105,000  

13 515,000      130,000  577,000      140,000  603,000      150,000  

14 645,000      130,000  717,000      140,000  753,000      150,000  

15 775,000      130,000  857,000      140,000  903,000      150,000  

16 905,000      130,000  997,000      140,000  1,053,000  150,000  

17 1,035,000  130,000  1,137,000  140,000  1,203,000  150,000  

18 1,165,000  130,000  1,277,000  140,000  1,353,000  150,000  

19 1,295,000  130,000  1,417,000  140,000  1,503,000  150,000  

20 1,425,000  130,000  1,557,000  140,000  1,653,000  150,000  


